
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3336
ANSWERED ON:19.08.2004
RAKESH MOHAN COMMITTEE REPORT
Das Shri Khagen

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) Whether a Committee of senior officers of railway board constituted to study various recommendations made in the report of Dr.
Rakesh Mohan Committee has submitted its report;

(b) if so, the salient features of the report; and

(c) the action taken by the Government thereon?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI R. VELU )

(a): No, Sir.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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